Silicon Labs - EFM32GG11B520F2048IQ64-A Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Figure 6.3.  BGA192 Package Marking
The package marking consists of:
• PPPPPPPPPP – The part number designation.
• TTTTTT – A trace or manufacturing code. The first letter is the device revision.
• YY – The last 2 digits of the assembly year.
• WW – The 2-digit workweek when the device was assembled.
EFM32GG11 Family Data Sheet
BGA192 Package Specifications
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Preliminary Rev. 0.6  |  228
7.  BGA152 Package Specifications
7.1  BGA152 Package Dimensions
G
F
E
D
C
B
A
12345678
H
91011121314
P
N
M
L
K
J
E
D
A
aaa C B
B
aa
a
C
A
TOP VIEW
DETAIL K
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
D1
e
E1
(0.75)
(0
.7
5)
A1 BALL CORNER
(2X)
(2
X
)
152X    b
eee C A B
fff C
2
A1 BALL CORNER
e/2
e/2
e
A
A3
bbb C4
?ddd C
A1
C SEATING PLANE 3
DETAIL K
ROTATED 90¡Æ CW
Figure 7.1.   BGA152 Package Drawing
EFM32GG11 Family Data Sheet
BGA152 Package Specifications
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Preliminary Rev. 0.6  |  229